WHITE WINES

CHARDONNAY
Canyon Road

Josh

Kim Crawford

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Canyon Road

Josh

Kim Crawford

PINOT GRIGIO
Canyon Road
Josh

MOSCATO
Canyon Road
Cupcake

RIESLING
It’s Wine Time
Cupcake

RED WINES

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Canyon Road
Josh

MERLOT
Canyon Road
Josh

PINOT NOIR
Canyon Road
Hangtime

Kim Crawford

MALBEC Cupcake

‘WINE LIST

GLASS

$7.00
$9.00
$11.00

$7.00
$9.00
$11.00

$7.00
$9.00

$6.00
$8.00

$6.00
$8.00

$7.00
$9.50

$7.00
$9.50

$7.00
$10.00
$12.00

$8.00

TAVERN

at Turner’s Corner

BOTTLE

$23.00
$28.00
$35.00

$23.00
$28.00
$35.00

$23.00
$28.00

$21.00
$25.00

$21.00
$25.00

$23.00
$29.00

$23.00
$29.00

$23.00
$30.00
$37.00

$24.00



