

## WINE LIST

	GLASS	BOTTLE
WHITE WINES		
CHARDONNAY		
Canyon Road	\$7.00	\$23.00
Josh	\$9.00	\$28.00
Kim Crawford	\$11.00	\$35.00
SAUVIGNON BLANC		
Canyon Road	\$7.00	\$23.00
Josh	\$9.00	\$28.00
Kim Crawford	\$11.00	\$35.00
PINOT GRIGIO	Φ7 00	Φ22.00
Canyon Road	\$7.00 \$9.00	\$23.00
Josh	\$9.00	\$28.00
MOSCATO		
Canyon Road	\$6.00	\$21.00
Cupcake	\$8.00	\$21.00 \$25.00
Cupcake	ψο.00	Ψ23.00
RIESLING		
It's Wine Time	\$6.00	\$21.00
Cupcake	\$8.00	\$25.00
RED WINES		
CABERNET SAUVIGNON		
Canyon Road	\$7.00	\$23.00
Josh	\$9.50	\$29.00
MERLOT		The state of the s
Canyon Road	\$7.00	\$23.00
Josh	\$9.50	\$29.00
PINOT NOIR		
Canyon Road	\$7.00	\$23.00
Hangtime	\$10.00	\$30.00
Kim Crawford	\$12.00	\$37.00
	,	<del>, - ,</del>
MALBEC Cupcake	\$8.00	\$24.00
1	•	